
Blackhawk Farms Raceway 8/30/2015 Official Results

Sunday Races
Race .1

Plate: Rider:Place: Laps: Bike: Home Town:

Expert GTO

Jason Farrell861 19 Kawasaki 600 Oshkosh, WI Farrell Perf/US Chrome, Widex, Pirelli,

Hindle, Moto Part Hub, Arai Helmets, PitBull, Attack Perf, MotoVid, ArmourBodies, Motovid, Line 2 Line, GUNK, Southeast
Sales, Track Graphix, EBC Brakes, FastFrankRacing.com, Precision Wheel, MRO Outreach, VP Fuels

Tom Girard162 19 Kawasaki 1000 Nashotah, WI Farrell Performance, Nashotah Garage, Pi

relli, EBC Brakes, Silkolene, Hotbodies, Vortex, VP Fuels, Hindle

Drew Jankord173 19 Kawasaki 1000 Manhattan, KS Motorcycle Supply, Bel-Ray, Scorpion, Pi

relli, K-Tech, Woodcraft, Motion Pro, VP Fuels, Velocity Calibrations, Vortex, Hotbodies, Alpinestars, Farrell Performance,
Ninja300.com, ASI, EBC Brakes

Stefan Dolipski194 19 BMW 1000 Streamwood, IL PopShadow Decals, Kasto Inc, Chris Quill

man, VP Fuels, Carl Szoltiz, Team Squid, Chicago Performance, BMW Moto, Pirelli, TSE, Rubber Soul Motorsports, Trackside
Suspension Engineering, Penski, Alpha Racing, Cycle Gear

Omid Namdari665 18 Kawasaki 1000 Aurora, IL Farrell Performance, Motovid.com, Pirell

i

Timothy Poell116 17 BMW 1000 Riverside, IL

Dave Gygax1017 2 Ducati 1299 Waukesha, WI ASI Corp

Time of Race: 00:22:42.531 Margin of Victory: Winners Avg. Speed 97.89 mph Winners Avg. Lap Time: 0:01:11.7122

Plate: Rider:Place: Laps: Bike: Home Town:

Amateur GTO

Tyler Hubb1511 Yamaha 1000 South Beloit, IL Bridgestone, Vortex

Christopher Naviaux4712 Yamaha 1000 Indianapolis, IN

Rayce Christiansen5083 Suzuki 750 Dewitt, IA Christiansen Carpentry, Hartwig Plumbing

& Heating, Motovid.com

Rafael Ramalho8084 Kawasaki 1000 Sycamore, IL

Josiah Burke3095 Kawasaki 1000 Madison, WI Stitch Clothing Co, Vortex, Scorpion Exo

, M4 Performance Exhaust, Sharkskinz, Shorai, Replay XD, Amsoil, Spy Optics, Allen Sports USA, Comet Racing Leathers

Leon Winfrey3216 Kawasaki 600 Milwaukee, WI L7 Racing, Ferrell Performance, Moto Rid

er, Motovid.com, 86 Racing, Bridgestone, Yoyodyne, Vortex

Timothy Stewart4217 Buell 1125 Munster, IN

Bruce Peterson988 Kawasaki 1000 Malhesny Park, IL

Marcus Taite1029 Honda 1000 Bellwood, IL
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Byron Merriweather62610 Yamaha 1000 Waukesha, WI

Time of Race: Margin of Victory: Winners Avg. Speed ? mph Winners Avg. Lap Time:
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Race .2

Plate: Rider:Place: Laps: Bike: Home Town:

Expert GTL

Kevin Van Engen61 16 Suzuki 650 Milwaukee, WI The Grip Doctor, Moto-Union, Polar Optic

s, Farrell Performance, EBC Brakes, Motovid.com

Shannon Anderson412 16 Suzuki 650 Madison, WI Farrell Performance, Pirelli

Jared Herbig83 16 Suzuki 650 Beloit, WI TSE, Spears Racing, Motorex, Woodcraft,

Gron4, Bridgestone, Team Coming in Hot, Vortex, Shorai, Sidi, Bell Helmets, Factory Effex

Jonathan White3164 16 Suzuki 650 W Chicago, IL CSBRacing, Kacey Enterprises, INC, Woodc

raft, Allor Manufacturing, Vortex, Farrell Performance

David Shea4265 16 Suzuki 650 Antioch, IL Coming In Hot, Bridgestone, Duo Z, Motor

ex, Ryno Power, Shorai, Sidi, Woodcraft, Vortex

Andrew Lynch516 16 Suzuki 650 Madison, WI Bridgestone, Premier Powersports

Joseph Dunn3077 16 Suzuki 650 Wauwatosa, WI Bridgestone, Vortex, EBC Brakes, PitBull

Mitch Stein2028 16 Suzuki 650 Pekin, IL WIfe Deanna, Mid-Illinio Motorsports, Su

per Sonic Racing, Luke Vonderheide, Eckstein Auto Body, Born Paint

Jody Barry7179 16 KTM 390 Lake in the Hills, IL

Brian Hanna7610 15 Suzuki 650 Evanston, IL Vortex

Tyson Pooch25911 15 BMW 1098 Stoughton, WI Bri

Time of Race: Margin of Victory: Winners Avg. Speed ? mph Winners Avg. Lap Time: 0:00:00

Plate: Rider:Place: Laps: Bike: Home Town:

Amateur GTL

W Grant Carruthers4511 16 Troy, IL BP Performance

Kyle Showalter9202 16 Suzuki 650 Frankfort, IL

Luke VonDerHeide3333 15 Suzuki 650 Pekin, IL Super Sonic Racing, Mid-Illini Motorspor

ts

Jason Knudsen9294 15 Suzuki 650 Cortland, IL

Jeremy Sparks8015 15 Suzuki 650 East Troy, WI Team Coming In Hot, Shorai, Pit Pussee,

Bell Helmets, CS PN

Derek Thorpe7406 15 Suzuki 650 Waukesha, WI ASI

Nick Uselmann4447 15 Suzuki 650 Hartland, WI

Nate Minster948 11 KTM 390 Oak Grove, MN Killebrew Rootbeer, Midwest Training Cen

ter, Advantage Coarugated and Packaging, Larson’s Cycle
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Brian Wand3679 4 Suzuki 650 Dickeyville, WI

Time of Race: Margin of Victory: Winners Avg. Speed ? mph Winners Avg. Lap Time: 0:00:00

Plate: Rider:Place: Laps: Bike: Home Town:

Combined GT Ultralight

Drew Jankord171 15 Kawasaki 300 Manhattan, KS Motorcycle Supply, Bel-Ray, Scorpion, Pi

relli, K-Tech, Woodcraft, Motion Pro, VP Fuels, Velocity Calibrations, Vortex, Hotbodies, Alpinestars, Farrell Performance,
Ninja300.com, ASI, EBC Brakes

Aaron Stein222 15 Kawasaki 300 Pekin, IL Mid-Illini Motorsports, Learning Curves,

Trackside Suspension, PitBull, EBC Brakes

Bruce Barry1773 14 Metrakit 125 Lake in the Hills, IL

Ryan Nolan4114 14 Kawasaki 250 Sheyboygan Falls, WI Cycle Gear, Bridgestone, Shorai, Forcefi

eld

Trace Alan Lindquist3905 14 Kawasaki 250 Silvis, IL Continental, Hotbodies, MD Racing, Brewt

anks.com

David Nagler9566 8 Kawasaki 250 Lannon, WI Wolf Racing, Cycle Gear, ASI, Hot Bodies

Theodore Honan277 5 KTM 300 Manhattan, KS Motorcycle Supply, Bell Helmets, Bel Ray

, ASI, Bridgestone

Time of Race: Margin of Victory: Winners Avg. Speed ? mph Winners Avg. Lap Time: 0:00:00

All Rights Reserved - Copyright Bitgeist.com Generated  9/1/2015   11:47:23 AM

Race .3

Plate: Rider:Place: Laps: Bike: Home Town:

Expert GTU

Jason Farrell861 19 Kawasaki 600 Oshkosh, WI Farrell Perf/US Chrome, Widex, Pirelli,

Hindle, Moto Part Hub, Arai Helmets, PitBull, Attack Perf, MotoVid, ArmourBodies, Motovid, Line 2 Line, GUNK, Southeast
Sales, Track Graphix, EBC Brakes, FastFrankRacing.com, Precision Wheel, MRO Outreach, VP Fuels

Ricardo Valdez7092 19 Yamaha 599 Chicago, IL Dunlop, MG Laser, TSE, Penske, Arai, Sou

theast Sales, EBC Brakes, Vortex, Sharkskinz, Silkolene, Yamaha

Bart Brejcha13 19 Suzuki 600 Chicago, IL Design Engine, Pirelli, Riders Needs, Vo

rtex, VP Fuels, Faubs, Moto & Motar

Josh Rom1274 19 Kawasaki 600 Oshkosh, WI VP Fuels, EBC Brakes, Sharkskinz, Silkol

ene

Travis Keller3435 19 Kawasaki 600 Cedar Rapids, IA SRT, Motorider, VP Fuels, JRi Suspension

Jeff Holmgren Jr966 18 Yamaha 600 East Troy, WI Moto Rider, Transport Services, Vortex

Zachary Schumacher907 18 Yamaha 600 Appleton, WI OEM Technologies, TSE, Bell Helmets, Vor

tex, Penske

Peter Bernacchi8478 18 Yamaha 600 Barrington, IL Trackside Suspension & Engineering, Farr

ell Performance, Vortex, Woodcraft, PitBull

Charles Burton IV4149 18 Honda 600 Green Bay, WI Burton Moto-Sports Marketing
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David Collins22410 16 Yamaha 600 Fort Atkinson, WI Farrell Performance, Galfer, PitBull

Bruce Raub6711 14 Kawasaki 600 Berlin, WI Raub Racing, Pirelli, Pro Stands, TSE, M

oon Super Cycle

David Campbell11412 13 Honda 600 Columbia, MO Michelin, VP Fuels, Vortex, PitBull

Carl Soltisz62013 12 Yamaha 600 West Bloomfield, MI Michelin, Sportbike Tire Service, Wrecks

N Restoration, NEXX, Trackside Suspension & Engineering, Vortex, Moto-D Racing, Pop Shadow Decals, Galfer, Spy Optics,
ArmourBodies, Go Pro, Sidi, AGV Sport, Moto Nation, Hindle, VP Fuels, Motion Pro

Christopher Quillman30314 11 Kawasaki 600 DelevanKankakee, IL TSE, Vortex, MD Racing, Bliss Machine LT

D, Maxxx Motorsports, Michelin, Pop Shadow Decals

Time of Race: Margin of Victory: Winners Avg. Speed ? mph Winners Avg. Lap Time: 0:00:00

Plate: Rider:Place: Laps: Bike: Home Town:

Amateur GTU

Jordan Johnson351 18 Yamaha 600 New Bedford, IL

Jayson Henderson7812 18 Yamaha 600 LaCrosse, WI Two Brothers Powersports

Eugene Judge Jr6153 18 Suzuki 600 Wyanet, IL

Matthew Flowers7194 18 Kawasaki 636 Pekin, IL David Riese, Scorpion, Vortex, Hotbodies

Joe Donovan6195 18 Honda 600 Hartland, WI DC Vinyl, Precision Wheel Repair, CS Mot

orsports

Dillon Johnson336 17 Yamaha 600 New Bedford, IL

Casey Lombard9277 17 Suzuki 600 Pewaukee, WI

Leon Winfrey3218 17 Kawasaki 600 Milwaukee, WI L7 Racing, Ferrell Performance, Moto Rid

er, Motovid.com, 86 Racing, Bridgestone, Yoyodyne, Vortex

Nathan Waldvogel809 17 Kawasaki 636 New London, WI

Gabriel Tyree17510 17 Yamaha 600 Highland Park, IL

Michell Walz40211 16 Kawasaki 600 Waunakee, WI Rick Bretl Industries, GoPro, Crossfit F

armland, Bell Helmets, Dunlop Tires, Vortex

James L Muncie18112 15 Yamaha 600 Juneau, WI Cycle gear Racing, Vortex

Chris Hartwig22213 13 Kawasaki 600 Lake Geneva, WI Hartwig Plumbing & Heating, Skybyte Data

Systmes, Michelle Hartwig Inc, Fornarelli Motorsports, Motovid, Farrell Performance, Cycle Gear Racing, JOS Motorsports,
SBS, Michelin, Pop Shadow Decals

Charles Pipke52014 9 Yamaha 600 Nashotah, WI Wicked Moto, Vortex

Steven Frenzer51115 7 Yamaha 600 Rockford, IL Vortex

Dan Christopherson72016 6 MV 800 Milwaukee, WI

Time of Race: Margin of Victory: Winners Avg. Speed ? mph Winners Avg. Lap Time: 0:00:00
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Race 1
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Plate: Rider:Place: Laps: Bike: Home Town:

Expert SuperSport Unlimited

Bart Brejcha11 8 Suzuki 600 Chicago, IL Design Engine, Pirelli, Riders Needs, Vo

rtex, VP Fuels, Faubs, Moto & Motar

Drew Jankord172 8 Kawasaki 1000 Manhattan, KS Motorcycle Supply, Bel-Ray, Scorpion, Pi

relli, K-Tech, Woodcraft, Motion Pro, VP Fuels, Velocity Calibrations, Vortex, Hotbodies, Alpinestars, Farrell Performance,
Ninja300.com, ASI, EBC Brakes

Tony Storniolo793 8 Kawasaki 600 Oak Creek, WI Quintec Intergration, Farrell Performanc

e, EBC Brakes, Vortex, Sportland 2, PitBull, Pit Posse, Hotbodies, Ballistik

Zach Mixon244 8 Suzuki 1000 Davenport, IA Yoshimura R&D, Coremoto.com, Axo, Driven

, QuadCity Sportbikes.net, KellyJ Inc, Motovid.com

John Erdmann845 8 KTM 1190 Milwaukee, WI SoutheastSales.com, Dunlop, KTM, TSE, WP

, Alpinestars, Shoei

Derick Burgad1696 88 Yamaha 600 Chicago, IL VinylsaurusRex, Riders Discount, Woodcra

ft, All Balls Racing, PitBull, Sportbike Tire Service, Chicken Hawk Racing

Timothy Poell117 8 BMW 1000 Riverside, IL

Robert Pirog138 8 EBR 1190 Westchester, IL Motor Cycle Center, McGaffer’s Saloon, C

hicagoland Toys for Tots, RPMotorsports

Time of Race: 00:09:37.242 Margin of Victory: 00:01:11.296 Winners Avg. Speed 97.29 mph Winners Avg. Lap Time: 0:01:12.1553

Plate: Rider:Place: Laps: Bike: Home Town:

Amateur SuperSport Unlimited

Tyler Hubb1511 8 Yamaha 1000 South Beloit, IL Bridgestone, Vortex

Rafael Ramalho8082 8 Kawasaki 1000 Sycamore, IL

Louis Brandt7353 8 Kawasaki 600 Chicago, IL

Victor Baranovici1614 8 BMW 1000 Wheeling, IL

Bruce Peterson985 7 Kawasaki 1000 Malhesny Park, IL

Chris Sopiarz6346 7 BMW 1000 Hickory Hills, IL

Time of Race: 00:10:05.750 Margin of Victory: Winners Avg. Speed 92.71 mph Winners Avg. Lap Time: 0:01:15.7188
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Race 2

Plate: Rider:Place: Laps: Bike: Home Town:

Amateur Rookies Cup GTO

Christopher Naviaux4711 8 Yamaha 1000 Indianapolis, IN

Brian Filipiak3112 8 Ducati 1098 New Lenox, IL Alliance Glazing

Rayce Christiansen5083 8 Suzuki 750 Dewitt, IA Christiansen Carpentry, Hartwig Plumbing

& Heating, Motovid.com
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Chris Sopiarz6344 8 BMW 1000 Hickory Hills, IL

Josiah Burke3095 8 Kawasaki 1000 Madison, WI Stitch Clothing Co, Vortex, Scorpion Exo

, M4 Performance Exhaust, Sharkskinz, Shorai, Replay XD, Amsoil, Spy Optics, Allen Sports USA, Comet Racing Leathers

Philip Cohen9286 8 Yamaha 1000 Woodridge, IL

Time of Race: Margin of Victory: Winners Avg. Speed ? mph Winners Avg. Lap Time: 0:00:00

Plate: Rider:Place: Laps: Bike: Home Town:

Amateur Rookies Cup GTU

Brad Kueter831 8 Suzuki 750 Dubuque, IA SRT, Motovid, JOS Motorsports

Ronald Maturo432 8 Kawasaki 636 Hawthorn Wood, IL

Gabriel Tyree1753 8 Yamaha 600 Highland Park, IL

Nathan Waldvogel804 8 Kawasaki 636 New London, WI

Charles Pipke5205 8 Yamaha 600 Nashotah, WI Wicked Moto, Vortex

Thomas Fredricks1106 8 Yamaha 600 Milwaukee, WI

Adam Lundstrom357 8 Kawasaki 600 Des Moines, IA Struthers Bros

Paul McIntire4218 7 Kawasaki 636 Belle Plaine, IA

Chris Hartwig2229 7 Kawasaki 600 Lake Geneva, WI Hartwig Plumbing & Heating, Skybyte Data

Systmes, Michelle Hartwig Inc, Fornarelli Motorsports, Motovid, Farrell Performance, Cycle Gear Racing, JOS Motorsports,
SBS, Michelin, Pop Shadow Decals

Derek Feil71210 2 Kawasaki 600 Wilmington, IL Climate Tech, Allied Synthetics, Absolut

e Cycle, Dnddyno Motorsports

Time of Race: Margin of Victory: Winners Avg. Speed ? mph Winners Avg. Lap Time: 0:00:00

Plate: Rider:Place: Laps: Bike: Home Town:

Amateur Rookies Cup GTL

Kyle Showalter9201 8 Suzuki 650 Frankfort, IL

Nate Minster942 8 KTM 390 Oak Grove, MN Killebrew Rootbeer, Midwest Training Cen

ter, Advantage Coarugated and Packaging, Larson’s Cycle

Marek  Swierczewski2143 8 Suzuki 650 Aurora, IL

Time of Race: Margin of Victory: Winners Avg. Speed ? mph Winners Avg. Lap Time: 0:00:00

Plate: Rider:Place: Laps: Bike: Home Town:

Combined ThunderBike Ultralight

Aaron Stein221 7 Kawasaki 300 Pekin, IL Mid-Illini Motorsports, Learning Curves,

Trackside Suspension, PitBull, EBC Brakes

Bruce Barry1772 7 Metrakit 125 Lake in the Hills, IL

Ryan Nolan4113 7 Kawasaki 250 Sheyboygan Falls, WI Cycle Gear, Bridgestone, Shorai, Forcefi

eld

Mark Pierson3134 7 Kawasaki 250 New Berlin, WI

Theodore Honan275 7 KTM 300 Manhattan, KS Motorcycle Supply, Bell Helmets, Bel Ray

, ASI, Bridgestone

Trace Alan Lindquist3906 6 Kawasaki 250 Silvis, IL Continental, Hotbodies, MD Racing, Brewt

anks.com
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Dave Tallman5187 6 Yamaha 350 Sun Prairie, WI WiRiders, Parts Blasters.Biz, Cycle Gear

, Track Graphix

Dani Jo Burns1198 6 Kawasaki 250 Oshkosh, WI EBC Brakes, Pirelli, Vortex, Core Moto,

Woodcraft, VP Fuels

Cheryl Lavick7189 4 Kawasaki 250 Barrington, IL

Time of Race: Margin of Victory: Winners Avg. Speed ? mph Winners Avg. Lap Time: 0:00:00
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Race 3

Plate: Rider:Place: Laps: Bike: Home Town:

Expert SuperSport Lightweight

Drew Jankord171 8 Suzuki 650 Manhattan, KS Motorcycle Supply, Bel-Ray, Scorpion, Pi

relli, K-Tech, Woodcraft, Motion Pro, VP Fuels, Velocity Calibrations, Vortex, Hotbodies, Alpinestars, Farrell Performance,
Ninja300.com, ASI, EBC Brakes

Mitch Stein2022 8 Suzuki 650 Pekin, IL WIfe Deanna, Mid-Illinio Motorsports, Su

per Sonic Racing, Luke Vonderheide, Eckstein Auto Body, Born Paint

Tyson Pooch2593 8 BMW 1098 Stoughton, WI Bri

Brian Hanna764 8 Suzuki 650 Evanston, IL Vortex

Jody Barry7175 8 KTM 390 Lake in the Hills, IL

Thomas Michels2586 8 Buell 1200 Franksville, WI

Time of Race: Margin of Victory: Winners Avg. Speed ? mph Winners Avg. Lap Time: 0:00:00

Plate: Rider:Place: Laps: Bike: Home Town:

Amateur SuperSport Lightweight

Jeremy Sparks8011 8 Suzuki 650 East Troy, WI Team Coming In Hot, Shorai, Pit Pussee,

Bell Helmets, CS PN

Kyle Showalter9202 8 Suzuki 650 Frankfort, IL

Luke VonDerHeide3333 8 Suzuki 650 Pekin, IL Super Sonic Racing, Mid-Illini Motorspor

ts

Derek Thorpe7404 8 Suzuki 650 Waukesha, WI ASI

Nick Uselmann4445 8 Suzuki 650 Hartland, WI

Michael Lamb4206 8 Suzuki 650 Des Moines, IA

Darin Pitchford5357 7 Suzuki 650 Gilson, IL

Brian Wand3678 5 Suzuki 650 Dickeyville, WI

Time of Race: Margin of Victory: Winners Avg. Speed ? mph Winners Avg. Lap Time: 0:00:00
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Race 4

Plate: Rider:Place: Laps: Bike: Home Town:

Expert SuperSport Middleweight

Jason Farrell861 8 Kawasaki 600 Oshkosh, WI Farrell Perf/US Chrome, Widex, Pirelli,

Hindle, Moto Part Hub, Arai Helmets, PitBull, Attack Perf, MotoVid, ArmourBodies, Motovid, Line 2 Line, GUNK, Southeast
Sales, Track Graphix, EBC Brakes, FastFrankRacing.com, Precision Wheel, MRO Outreach, VP Fuels

Bart Brejcha12 8 Suzuki 600 Chicago, IL Design Engine, Pirelli, Riders Needs, Vo

rtex, VP Fuels, Faubs, Moto & Motar

Carl Soltisz6203 8 Yamaha 600 West Bloomfield, MI Michelin, Sportbike Tire Service, Wrecks

N Restoration, NEXX, Trackside Suspension & Engineering, Vortex, Moto-D Racing, Pop Shadow Decals, Galfer, Spy Optics,
ArmourBodies, Go Pro, Sidi, AGV Sport, Moto Nation, Hindle, VP Fuels, Motion Pro

Dan Ortega9664 8 Yamaha 600 Oswego, IL MD Racing, Top Golf, Michelin, Dainese,

Trackside Suspension & Engineering, Penske, PopShadow Decals, Hammertime Sports, Arlington Collision Co, Silkolene,
FastFrank Racing, Motul, Zero Gravity, Hindle, Yamaha, Shoei, Vortex, PitBull

Ricardo Valdez7095 8 Yamaha 599 Chicago, IL Dunlop, MG Laser, TSE, Penske, Arai, Sou

theast Sales, EBC Brakes, Vortex, Sharkskinz, Silkolene, Yamaha

Josh Rom1276 8 Kawasaki 600 Oshkosh, WI VP Fuels, EBC Brakes, Sharkskinz, Silkol

ene

Bruce Raub677 8 Kawasaki 600 Berlin, WI Raub Racing, Pirelli, Pro Stands, TSE, M

oon Super Cycle

Tony Storniolo798 8 Kawasaki 600 Oak Creek, WI Quintec Intergration, Farrell Performanc

e, EBC Brakes, Vortex, Sportland 2, PitBull, Pit Posse, Hotbodies, Ballistik

Charlie Nichols1899 8 Kawasaki 600 McHenry, IL Team Squid Racing, Joe Ortman, Pirelli

Jesse Carsner28610 8 Kawasaki 600 Cedar RapidsMarion, Dunlop, Vortex, Reliable Auto Body

David Collins22411 8 Yamaha 600 Fort Atkinson, WI Farrell Performance, Galfer, PitBull

Joseph Wambo3612 8 Kawasaki 600 Fountain City, IN Team Squid Racing, Number 5, VP Fuels, E

BC Brakes

William Frazier17913 8 Yamaha 600 Kansasville, WI Schauer Power Center, PitBull, Woodcraft

, Bell Helmets, Sharkskinz, Woodcraft, Smith Optics, GoPro

Charles Burton IV41414 8 Honda 600 Green Bay, WI Burton Moto-Sports Marketing

David Vaughn2715 8 Suzuki 600 Park Forest, IL TrackDayMag.com, Superbike Suspension, V

alley Racing, Expert Cycle Racing

Jeff Holmgren Jr9616 7 Yamaha 600 East Troy, WI Moto Rider, Transport Services, Vortex

Time of Race: Margin of Victory: Winners Avg. Speed ? mph Winners Avg. Lap Time: 0:00:00
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Plate: Rider:Place: Laps: Bike: Home Town:

Amateur SuperSport Middleweight

Jordan Johnson351 8 Yamaha 600 New Bedford, IL

Jeff Kowalchuk3532 8 Yamaha 600 Hustisford, WI Vortex

Eugene Judge Jr6153 8 Suzuki 600 Wyanet, IL

Jayson Henderson7814 8 Yamaha 600 LaCrosse, WI Two Brothers Powersports

Micah Stroh6235 8 Honda 600 Palmyra, WI Woodcraft, Hotbodies, EBC Brakes

Ronald Maturo436 8 Kawasaki 636 Hawthorn Wood, IL

Scott Plastine8997 7 Yamaha 600 Milwaukee, WI

Dillon Johnson338 7 Yamaha 600 New Bedford, IL

Louis Brandt7359 7 Kawasaki 600 Chicago, IL

Thomas Fredricks11010 7 Yamaha 600 Milwaukee, WI

David Kinnich9211 7 Honda 600 Chicago, IL

Jorge James62112 7 Triumph 600 Chicago, IL

Michell Walz40213 7 Kawasaki 600 Waunakee, WI Rick Bretl Industries, GoPro, Crossfit F

armland, Bell Helmets, Dunlop Tires, Vortex

Adam Lundstrom3514 7 Kawasaki 600 Des Moines, IA Struthers Bros

James L Muncie18115 7 Yamaha 600 Juneau, WI Cycle gear Racing, Vortex

Charles Pipke52016 7 Yamaha 600 Nashotah, WI Wicked Moto, Vortex

Time of Race: Margin of Victory: Winners Avg. Speed ? mph Winners Avg. Lap Time: 0:00:00
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Race 5

Plate: Rider:Place: Laps: Bike: Home Town:

Expert SuperBike Ultralight

Kevin Van Engen61 8 Suzuki 650 Milwaukee, WI The Grip Doctor, Moto-Union, Polar Optic

s, Farrell Performance, EBC Brakes, Motovid.com

Drew Jankord172 8 Suzuki 650 Manhattan, KS Motorcycle Supply, Bel-Ray, Scorpion, Pi

relli, K-Tech, Woodcraft, Motion Pro, VP Fuels, Velocity Calibrations, Vortex, Hotbodies, Alpinestars, Farrell Performance,
Ninja300.com, ASI, EBC Brakes

Shannon Anderson413 8 Suzuki 650 Madison, WI Farrell Performance, Pirelli

Ben Probst8774 8 Suzuki 650 St Louis, MO BP Performance, Dunlop, Silkolene, PitBu

ll, MCRA Racing

Jonathan White3165 8 Suzuki 650 W Chicago, IL CSBRacing, Kacey Enterprises, INC, Woodc

raft, Allor Manufacturing, Vortex, Farrell Performance
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Jared Herbig86 8 Suzuki 650 Beloit, WI TSE, Spears Racing, Motorex, Woodcraft,

Gron4, Bridgestone, Team Coming in Hot, Vortex, Shorai, Sidi, Bell Helmets, Factory Effex

Michael Jensen537 8 Suzuki 650 Lockport, IL Motorcycles for Christ, EBC, Vortex, VP

Fuels

David Shea4268 8 Suzuki 650 Antioch, IL Coming In Hot, Bridgestone, Duo Z, Motor

ex, Ryno Power, Shorai, Sidi, Woodcraft, Vortex

Joseph Dunn3079 8 Suzuki 650 Wauwatosa, WI Bridgestone, Vortex, EBC Brakes, PitBull

Brian Hanna7610 8 Suzuki 650 Evanston, IL Vortex

Mitch Stein20211 8 Suzuki 650 Pekin, IL WIfe Deanna, Mid-Illinio Motorsports, Su

per Sonic Racing, Luke Vonderheide, Eckstein Auto Body, Born Paint

Robbert Punzel10012 7 Suzuki 650 Janesville, WI Sears Homnetown Beloit

Time of Race: Margin of Victory: Winners Avg. Speed ? mph Winners Avg. Lap Time: 0:00:00

Plate: Rider:Place: Laps: Bike: Home Town:

Amateur SuperBike Ultralight

Kyle Showalter9201 8 Suzuki 650 Frankfort, IL

Jeremy Sparks8012 8 Suzuki 650 East Troy, WI Team Coming In Hot, Shorai, Pit Pussee,

Bell Helmets, CS PN

Luke VonDerHeide3333 8 Suzuki 650 Pekin, IL Super Sonic Racing, Mid-Illini Motorspor

ts

Nick Uselmann4444 7 Suzuki 650 Hartland, WI

Brian Wand3675 7 Suzuki 650 Dickeyville, WI

Time of Race: Margin of Victory: Winners Avg. Speed ? mph Winners Avg. Lap Time: 0:00:00
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Race 6

Plate: Rider:Place: Laps: Bike: Home Town:

Expert SuperSport Heavyweight

Dan Ortega9661 8 Yamaha 600 Oswego, IL MD Racing, Top Golf, Michelin, Dainese,

Trackside Suspension & Engineering, Penske, PopShadow Decals, Hammertime Sports, Arlington Collision Co, Silkolene,
FastFrank Racing, Motul, Zero Gravity, Hindle, Yamaha, Shoei, Vortex, PitBull

Bart Brejcha12 8 Suzuki 600 Chicago, IL Design Engine, Pirelli, Riders Needs, Vo

rtex, VP Fuels, Faubs, Moto & Motar

Jesse Carsner2863 8 Kawasaki 600 Cedar RapidsMarion, Dunlop, Vortex, Reliable Auto Body

Peter Bernacchi8474 8 Yamaha 600 Barrington, IL Trackside Suspension & Engineering, Farr

ell Performance, Vortex, Woodcraft, PitBull

David Collins2245 8 Yamaha 600 Fort Atkinson, WI Farrell Performance, Galfer, PitBull

David Campbell1146 8 Honda 600 Columbia, MO Michelin, VP Fuels, Vortex, PitBull
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Derick Burgad1697 8 Yamaha 600 Chicago, IL VinylsaurusRex, Riders Discount, Woodcra

ft, All Balls Racing, PitBull, Sportbike Tire Service, Chicken Hawk Racing

Todd Murray998 8 Ducati 848 W Allis, WI MotoUnion, Ducati MV Agusia Milwaukee

Carl Soltisz6209 7 Yamaha 600 West Bloomfield, MI Michelin, Sportbike Tire Service, Wrecks

N Restoration, NEXX, Trackside Suspension & Engineering, Vortex, Moto-D Racing, Pop Shadow Decals, Galfer, Spy Optics,
ArmourBodies, Go Pro, Sidi, AGV Sport, Moto Nation, Hindle, VP Fuels, Motion Pro

Time of Race: Margin of Victory: Winners Avg. Speed ? mph Winners Avg. Lap Time: 0:00:00

Plate: Rider:Place: Laps: Bike: Home Town:

Amateur SuperSport Heavyweight

Brad Kueter831 8 Suzuki 750 Dubuque, IA SRT, Motovid, JOS Motorsports

Jordan Johnson352 8 Yamaha 600 New Bedford, IL

Derek Feil7123 8 Kawasaki 600 Wilmington, IL Climate Tech, Allied Synthetics, Absolut

e Cycle, Dnddyno Motorsports

Matthew Flowers7194 8 Kawasaki 636 Pekin, IL David Riese, Scorpion, Vortex, Hotbodies

Micah Stroh6235 8 Honda 600 Palmyra, WI Woodcraft, Hotbodies, EBC Brakes

Warren Schultz7116 8 Kawasaki 600 Manhattan, IL Allied Synthetics, Insulation Concepts,

D and E Motorsports, Kotz Lubricants

Jason Kehoe317 8 Suzuki 600 Streamwood, IL Chicago Performance, Pop Shadow Decals

Dillon Johnson338 8 Yamaha 600 New Bedford, IL

Rayce Christiansen5089 8 Suzuki 750 Dewitt, IA Christiansen Carpentry, Hartwig Plumbing

& Heating, Motovid.com

Joseph Ortman77510 7 Kawasaki 600 Pingree Grove, IL Team Squid Racing, God, Pirelli, Vortex,

Silkolene

Time of Race: Margin of Victory: Winners Avg. Speed ? mph Winners Avg. Lap Time: 0:00:00

All Rights Reserved - Copyright Bitgeist.com Generated  9/1/2015   11:47:23 AM

Race 7

Plate: Rider:Place: Laps: Bike: Home Town:

Expert ThunderBike

Jonathan White3161 8 Suzuki 650 W Chicago, IL CSBRacing, Kacey Enterprises, INC, Woodc

raft, Allor Manufacturing, Vortex, Farrell Performance

Andrew Lynch512 8 Suzuki 650 Madison, WI Bridgestone, Premier Powersports

Kyle Himes2633 8 Suzuki 650 Green Valley, IL Renthal, Not Racing, K&N, Amsoil, Woodcr

aft, ArmourBodies, TWF Racing, Zero Gravity, Armour Bodies, ACT Racing

A David Rhodes974 8 Yamaha 250 Waterloo, IL Donelson Cycles

Time of Race: Margin of Victory: Winners Avg. Speed ? mph Winners Avg. Lap Time: 0:00:00

8/30/2015 Official Results



Plate: Rider:Place: Laps: Bike: Home Town:

Amateur ThunderBike

Michael Ryszkiewicz2171 8 Ducati 748 S Milwaukee, WI M&R Performance, Pirelli, Vortex, VP Fue

ls, Bridgestone, Ducati Milwaukee

Nick Uselmann4442 8 Suzuki 650 Hartland, WI

Zayn Arndt1523 8 Suzuki 650 Iowa City, IA CCS, ASRA, Dunlop, Suzuki

John Morrow4374 8 Buell 984 Homer Glen, IL

Anthony  Lambert685 7 KTM 373 Zion, IL

Dan Stapleton776 7 Aprilia 250 Nuevo Vallarta, MX Monster Energy, RiderSurance.com, Epic-R

acks.com

Time of Race: Margin of Victory: Winners Avg. Speed ? mph Winners Avg. Lap Time: 0:00:00

All Rights Reserved - Copyright Bitgeist.com Generated  9/1/2015   11:47:23 AM

Race 8

Plate: Rider:Place: Laps: Bike: Home Town:

Expert Formula 40 Middleweight

David Vaughn271 8 Suzuki 600 Park Forest, IL TrackDayMag.com, Superbike Suspension, V

alley Racing, Expert Cycle Racing

Jeff Schumacher172 8 Yamaha 600 Kimberly, WI OEM Technologies, TSE, Yamaha, Yamalube

David Campbell1143 8 Honda 600 Columbia, MO Michelin, VP Fuels, Vortex, PitBull

Time of Race: Margin of Victory: Winners Avg. Speed ? mph Winners Avg. Lap Time: 0:00:00

Plate: Rider:Place: Laps: Bike: Home Town:

Amateur Formula 40 Middleweight

Derek Feil7121 8 Kawasaki 600 Wilmington, IL Climate Tech, Allied Synthetics, Absolut

e Cycle, Dnddyno Motorsports

Jayson Henderson7812 8 Yamaha 600 LaCrosse, WI Two Brothers Powersports

Ronald Maturo433 8 Kawasaki 636 Hawthorn Wood, IL

Joseph Ortman7754 8 Kawasaki 600 Pingree Grove, IL Team Squid Racing, God, Pirelli, Vortex,

Silkolene

Thomas Fredricks1105 8 Yamaha 600 Milwaukee, WI

Dan Christopherson7206 8 MV 800 Milwaukee, WI

Louis Brandt7357 8 Kawasaki 600 Chicago, IL

Jorge James6218 8 Triumph 600 Chicago, IL

Chris Hartwig2229 8 Kawasaki 600 Lake Geneva, WI Hartwig Plumbing & Heating, Skybyte Data

Systmes, Michelle Hartwig Inc, Fornarelli Motorsports, Motovid, Farrell Performance, Cycle Gear Racing, JOS Motorsports,
SBS, Michelin, Pop Shadow Decals
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Time of Race: Margin of Victory: Winners Avg. Speed ? mph Winners Avg. Lap Time: 0:00:00

All Rights Reserved - Copyright Bitgeist.com Generated  9/1/2015   11:47:23 AM

Race 9

Plate: Rider:Place: Laps: Bike: Home Town:

Expert SuperBike Unlimited

Jason Farrell861 8 Kawasaki 600 Oshkosh, WI Farrell Perf/US Chrome, Widex, Pirelli,

Hindle, Moto Part Hub, Arai Helmets, PitBull, Attack Perf, MotoVid, ArmourBodies, Motovid, Line 2 Line, GUNK, Southeast
Sales, Track Graphix, EBC Brakes, FastFrankRacing.com, Precision Wheel, MRO Outreach, VP Fuels

Tom Girard162 8 Kawasaki 1000 Nashotah, WI Farrell Performance, Nashotah Garage, Pi

relli, EBC Brakes, Silkolene, Hotbodies, Vortex, VP Fuels, Hindle

Stefan Dolipski193 8 BMW 1000 Streamwood, IL PopShadow Decals, Kasto Inc, Chris Quill

man, VP Fuels, Carl Szoltiz, Team Squid, Chicago Performance, BMW Moto, Pirelli, TSE, Rubber Soul Motorsports, Trackside
Suspension Engineering, Penski, Alpha Racing, Cycle Gear

Drew Jankord174 8 Kawasaki 1000 Manhattan, KS Motorcycle Supply, Bel-Ray, Scorpion, Pi

relli, K-Tech, Woodcraft, Motion Pro, VP Fuels, Velocity Calibrations, Vortex, Hotbodies, Alpinestars, Farrell Performance,
Ninja300.com, ASI, EBC Brakes

Todd Carlson1885 8 Kawasaki 1000 New Glarus, WI MadisonSBK.com, Mad Wraps LLC, Trackside

Suspension & Engineering, Pirelli

Bart Brejcha16 3 Suzuki 600 Chicago, IL Design Engine, Pirelli, Riders Needs, Vo

rtex, VP Fuels, Faubs, Moto & Motar

Time of Race: Margin of Victory: Winners Avg. Speed ? mph Winners Avg. Lap Time: 0:00:00

Plate: Rider:Place: Laps: Bike: Home Town:

Amateur SuperBike Unlimited

Tyler Hubb1511 8 Yamaha 1000 South Beloit, IL Bridgestone, Vortex

Christopher Naviaux4712 8 Yamaha 1000 Indianapolis, IN

Jacob Cavka4353 8 Lake in the Hills, IL

Brian Filipiak3114 8 Ducati 1098 New Lenox, IL Alliance Glazing

Rafael Ramalho8085 8 Kawasaki 1000 Sycamore, IL

Michell Walz4026 7 Suzuki 1000 Waunakee, WI Rick Bretl Industries, GoPro, Crossfit F

armland, Bell Helmets, Dunlop Tires, Vortex

Chris Sopiarz6347 7 BMW 1000 Hickory Hills, IL

Victor Baranovici1618 7 BMW 1000 Wheeling, IL

Josiah Burke3099 7 Kawasaki 1000 Madison, WI Stitch Clothing Co, Vortex, Scorpion Exo

, M4 Performance Exhaust, Sharkskinz, Shorai, Replay XD, Amsoil, Spy Optics, Allen Sports USA, Comet Racing Leathers

Marcus Taite10210 7 Honda 1000 Bellwood, IL

Time of Race: Margin of Victory: Winners Avg. Speed ? mph Winners Avg. Lap Time: 0:00:00

8/30/2015 Official Results
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Race 10

Plate: Rider:Place: Laps: Bike: Home Town:

Expert SuperBike Lightweight

Todd Evans701 8 Buell 1200 West Allis, WI 2 Boss Performance, Farrell Performance,

Pirelli, 5-odro, EBC Brakes, Lead Foots Bar & Grill, Scorpion USA

Jonathan White3162 8 Suzuki 650 W Chicago, IL CSBRacing, Kacey Enterprises, INC, Woodc

raft, Allor Manufacturing, Vortex, Farrell Performance

Shannon Anderson413 8 Suzuki 650 Madison, WI Farrell Performance, Pirelli

Ben Probst8774 8 Suzuki 650 St Louis, MO BP Performance, Dunlop, Silkolene, PitBu

ll, MCRA Racing

Jared Herbig85 8 Suzuki 650 Beloit, WI TSE, Spears Racing, Motorex, Woodcraft,

Gron4, Bridgestone, Team Coming in Hot, Vortex, Shorai, Sidi, Bell Helmets, Factory Effex

Kyle Himes2636 8 Suzuki 650 Green Valley, IL Renthal, Not Racing, K&N, Amsoil, Woodcr

aft, ArmourBodies, TWF Racing, Zero Gravity, Armour Bodies, ACT Racing

Michael Jensen537 8 Suzuki 650 Lockport, IL Motorcycles for Christ, EBC, Vortex, VP

Fuels

David Shea4268 8 Suzuki 650 Antioch, IL Coming In Hot, Bridgestone, Duo Z, Motor

ex, Ryno Power, Shorai, Sidi, Woodcraft, Vortex

Thomas Michels2589 8 Buell 1200 Franksville, WI

Kevin Van Engen610 3 Suzuki 650 Milwaukee, WI The Grip Doctor, Moto-Union, Polar Optic

s, Farrell Performance, EBC Brakes, Motovid.com

Time of Race: Margin of Victory: Winners Avg. Speed ? mph Winners Avg. Lap Time: 0:00:00

Plate: Rider:Place: Laps: Bike: Home Town:

Amateur SuperBike Lightweight

W Grant Carruthers4511 8 Troy, IL BP Performance

Kyle Showalter9202 8 Suzuki 650 Frankfort, IL

Jason Knudsen9293 8 Suzuki 650 Cortland, IL

Time of Race: Margin of Victory: Winners Avg. Speed ? mph Winners Avg. Lap Time: 0:00:00

Plate: Rider:Place: Laps: Bike: Home Town:

Combined SuperSport 500

Jody Barry7171 8 KTM 390 Lake in the Hills, IL

Drew Jankord172 8 Kawasaki 300 Manhattan, KS Motorcycle Supply, Bel-Ray, Scorpion, Pi

relli, K-Tech, Woodcraft, Motion Pro, VP Fuels, Velocity Calibrations, Vortex, Hotbodies, Alpinestars, Farrell Performance,
Ninja300.com, ASI, EBC Brakes

Nate Minster943 7 KTM 390 Oak Grove, MN Killebrew Rootbeer, Midwest Training Cen

ter, Advantage Coarugated and Packaging, Larson’s Cycle
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Theodore Honan274 7 KTM 300 Manhattan, KS Motorcycle Supply, Bell Helmets, Bel Ray

, ASI, Bridgestone

John Erdmann845 7 KTM 1190 Milwaukee, WI SoutheastSales.com, Dunlop, KTM, TSE, WP

, Alpinestars, Shoei

Anthony  Lambert686 7 KTM 373 Zion, IL

Ryan Nolan4117 7 Kawasaki 250 Sheyboygan Falls, WI Cycle Gear, Bridgestone, Shorai, Forcefi

eld

Time of Race: Margin of Victory: Winners Avg. Speed ? mph Winners Avg. Lap Time: 0:00:00

All Rights Reserved - Copyright Bitgeist.com Generated  9/1/2015   11:47:23 AM

Race 11

Plate: Rider:Place: Laps: Bike: Home Town:

Expert SuperBike Middleweight

Dan Ortega9661 5 Yamaha 600 Oswego, IL MD Racing, Top Golf, Michelin, Dainese,

Trackside Suspension & Engineering, Penske, PopShadow Decals, Hammertime Sports, Arlington Collision Co, Silkolene,
FastFrank Racing, Motul, Zero Gravity, Hindle, Yamaha, Shoei, Vortex, PitBull

Carl Soltisz6202 5 Yamaha 600 West Bloomfield, MI Michelin, Sportbike Tire Service, Wrecks

N Restoration, NEXX, Trackside Suspension & Engineering, Vortex, Moto-D Racing, Pop Shadow Decals, Galfer, Spy Optics,
ArmourBodies, Go Pro, Sidi, AGV Sport, Moto Nation, Hindle, VP Fuels, Motion Pro

Ricardo Valdez7093 5 Yamaha 600 Chicago, IL Dunlop, MG Laser, TSE, Penske, Arai, Sou

theast Sales, EBC Brakes, Vortex, Sharkskinz, Silkolene, Yamaha

Bruce Raub674 5 Kawasaki 600 Berlin, WI Raub Racing, Pirelli, Pro Stands, TSE, M

oon Super Cycle

Tony Storniolo795 5 Kawasaki 600 Oak Creek, WI Quintec Intergration, Farrell Performanc

e, EBC Brakes, Vortex, Sportland 2, PitBull, Pit Posse, Hotbodies, Ballistik

Jeff Holmgren Jr966 5 Yamaha 600 East Troy, WI Moto Rider, Transport Services, Vortex

Josh Rom1277 5 Kawasaki 600 Oshkosh, WI VP Fuels, EBC Brakes, Sharkskinz, Silkol

ene

Joseph Wambo368 5 Kawasaki 600 Fountain City, IN Team Squid Racing, Number 5, VP Fuels, E

BC Brakes

David Collins2249 4 Yamaha 600 Fort Atkinson, WI Farrell Performance, Galfer, PitBull

Charlie Nichols18910 4 Kawasaki 600 McHenry, IL Team Squid Racing, Joe Ortman, Pirelli

William Frazier17911 4 Yamaha 600 Kansasville, WI Schauer Power Center, PitBull, Woodcraft

, Bell Helmets, Sharkskinz, Woodcraft, Smith Optics, GoPro

Charles Burton IV41412 4 Honda 600 Green Bay, WI Burton Moto-Sports Marketing

Todd Murray9913 4 Ducati 848 W Allis, WI MotoUnion, Ducati MV Agusia Milwaukee

Zachary Schumacher9014 4 Yamaha 600 Appleton, WI OEM Technologies, TSE, Bell Helmets, Vor

tex, Penske

Peter Bernacchi84715 4 Yamaha 600 Barrington, IL Trackside Suspension & Engineering, Farr

ell Performance, Vortex, Woodcraft, PitBull
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Jesse Carsner28616 3 Kawasaki 600 Cedar RapidsMarion, Dunlop, Vortex, Reliable Auto Body

Time of Race: Margin of Victory: Winners Avg. Speed ? mph Winners Avg. Lap Time: 0:00:00

Plate: Rider:Place: Laps: Bike: Home Town:

Amateur SuperBike Middleweight

Jordan Johnson351 4 Yamaha 600 New Bedford, IL

Jeff Kowalchuk3532 4 Yamaha 600 Hustisford, WI Vortex

Eugene Judge Jr6153 4 Suzuki 600 Wyanet, IL

Warren Schultz7114 4 Kawasaki 600 Manhattan, IL Allied Synthetics, Insulation Concepts,

D and E Motorsports, Kotz Lubricants

Dillon Johnson335 4 Yamaha 600 New Bedford, IL

Joe Donovan6196 4 Honda 600 Hartland, WI DC Vinyl, Precision Wheel Repair, CS Mot

orsports

Scott Plastine8997 4 Yamaha 600 Milwaukee, WI

Casey Lombard9278 4 Suzuki 600 Pewaukee, WI

David Kinnich929 4 Honda 600 Chicago, IL

Adam Lundstrom3510 4 Kawasaki 600 Des Moines, IA Struthers Bros

Time of Race: Margin of Victory: Winners Avg. Speed ? mph Winners Avg. Lap Time: 0:00:00

All Rights Reserved - Copyright Bitgeist.com Generated  9/1/2015   11:47:23 AM

Race 12

Plate: Rider:Place: Laps: Bike: Home Town:

Expert Formula 40

Omid Namdari661 8 Kawasaki 1000 Aurora, IL Farrell Performance, Motovid.com, Pirell

i

Dave Gygax1012 8 Ducati 1299 Waukesha, WI ASI Corp

Todd Carlson1883 8 Kawasaki 1000 New Glarus, WI MadisonSBK.com, Mad Wraps LLC, Trackside

Suspension & Engineering, Pirelli

Jeff Schumacher174 8 Yamaha 600 Kimberly, WI OEM Technologies, TSE, Yamaha, Yamalube

David Campbell1145 8 Honda 600 Columbia, MO Michelin, VP Fuels, Vortex, PitBull

Timothy Poell116 8 BMW 1000 Riverside, IL

Tom Teterycz7777 8 KTM 1190 Niles, IL D-Store Chicago, Dainese, Elements Consu

lting

William Miotke398 8 Honda 1000 Bartlet, IL

Robert Pirog139 7 EBR 1190 Westchester, IL Motor Cycle Center, McGaffer’s Saloon, C

hicagoland Toys for Tots, RPMotorsports
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Time of Race: Margin of Victory: Winners Avg. Speed ? mph Winners Avg. Lap Time: 0:00:00

Plate: Rider:Place: Laps: Bike: Home Town:

Amateur Formula 40

Jacob Cavka4351 8 Lake in the Hills, IL

Derek Feil7122 8 Kawasaki 600 Wilmington, IL Climate Tech, Allied Synthetics, Absolut

e Cycle, Dnddyno Motorsports

David Darcy1493 8 Suzuki 1000 Wonder Lake , IL

Leon Winfrey3214 8 Kawasaki 600 Milwaukee, WI L7 Racing, Ferrell Performance, Moto Rid

er, Motovid.com, 86 Racing, Bridgestone, Yoyodyne, Vortex

Philip Cohen9285 7 Yamaha 1000 Woodridge, IL

Timothy Stewart4216 7 Buell 1125 Munster, IN

Time of Race: Margin of Victory: Winners Avg. Speed ? mph Winners Avg. Lap Time: 0:00:00

All Rights Reserved - Copyright Bitgeist.com Generated  9/1/2015   11:47:23 AM

Race 13

Plate: Rider:Place: Laps: Bike: Home Town:

Expert Grand Prix Middleweight

Ricardo Valdez7091 8 Yamaha 600 Chicago, IL Dunlop, MG Laser, TSE, Penske, Arai, Sou

theast Sales, EBC Brakes, Vortex, Sharkskinz, Silkolene, Yamaha

Carl Soltisz6202 8 Yamaha 600 West Bloomfield, MI Michelin, Sportbike Tire Service, Wrecks

N Restoration, NEXX, Trackside Suspension & Engineering, Vortex, Moto-D Racing, Pop Shadow Decals, Galfer, Spy Optics,
ArmourBodies, Go Pro, Sidi, AGV Sport, Moto Nation, Hindle, VP Fuels, Motion Pro

Dan Ortega9663 8 Yamaha 600 Oswego, IL MD Racing, Top Golf, Michelin, Dainese,

Trackside Suspension & Engineering, Penske, PopShadow Decals, Hammertime Sports, Arlington Collision Co, Silkolene,
FastFrank Racing, Motul, Zero Gravity, Hindle, Yamaha, Shoei, Vortex, PitBull

Bruce Raub674 8 Kawasaki 600 Berlin, WI Raub Racing, Pirelli, Pro Stands, TSE, M

oon Super Cycle

Josh Rom1275 8 Kawasaki 600 Oshkosh, WI VP Fuels, EBC Brakes, Sharkskinz, Silkol

ene

Tony Storniolo796 8 Kawasaki 600 Oak Creek, WI Quintec Intergration, Farrell Performanc

e, EBC Brakes, Vortex, Sportland 2, PitBull, Pit Posse, Hotbodies, Ballistik

Jeff Holmgren Jr967 8 Yamaha 600 East Troy, WI Moto Rider, Transport Services, Vortex

Charlie Nichols1898 8 Kawasaki 600 McHenry, IL Team Squid Racing, Joe Ortman, Pirelli

Joseph Wambo369 8 Kawasaki 600 Fountain City, IN Team Squid Racing, Number 5, VP Fuels, E

BC Brakes

David Collins22410 8 Yamaha 600 Fort Atkinson, WI Farrell Performance, Galfer, PitBull

Jeff Schumacher1711 8 Yamaha 600 Kimberly, WI OEM Technologies, TSE, Yamaha, Yamalube

William Frazier17912 8 Yamaha 600 Kansasville, WI Schauer Power Center, PitBull, Woodcraft

, Bell Helmets, Sharkskinz, Woodcraft, Smith Optics, GoPro
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Charles Burton IV41413 8 Honda 600 Green Bay, WI Burton Moto-Sports Marketing

Time of Race: Margin of Victory: Winners Avg. Speed ? mph Winners Avg. Lap Time: 0:00:00

Plate: Rider:Place: Laps: Bike: Home Town:

Amateur Grand Prix Middleweight

Jordan Johnson351 8 Yamaha 600 New Bedford, IL

Eugene Judge Jr6152 8 Suzuki 600 Wyanet, IL

Jeff Kowalchuk3533 8 Yamaha 600 Hustisford, WI Vortex

Joe Donovan6194 8 Honda 600 Hartland, WI DC Vinyl, Precision Wheel Repair, CS Mot

orsports

Ronald Maturo435 8 Kawasaki 636 Hawthorn Wood, IL

Dillon Johnson336 8 Yamaha 600 New Bedford, IL

Scott Plastine8997 8 Yamaha 600 Milwaukee, WI

Louis Brandt7358 7 Kawasaki 600 Chicago, IL

Jorge James6219 7 Triumph 600 Chicago, IL

Michell Walz40210 7 Kawasaki 600 Waunakee, WI Rick Bretl Industries, GoPro, Crossfit F

armland, Bell Helmets, Dunlop Tires, Vortex

Paul McIntire42111 1 Kawasaki 636 Belle Plaine, IA

Time of Race: Margin of Victory: Winners Avg. Speed ? mph Winners Avg. Lap Time: 0:00:00

All Rights Reserved - Copyright Bitgeist.com Generated  9/1/2015   11:47:23 AM

Race 14

Plate: Rider:Place: Laps: Bike: Home Town:

Expert SuperTwins

Dave Gygax1011 8 Ducati 1299 Waukesha, WI ASI Corp

John Erdmann842 8 KTM 1190 Milwaukee, WI SoutheastSales.com, Dunlop, KTM, TSE, WP

, Alpinestars, Shoei

Todd Murray993 8 Ducati 848 W Allis, WI MotoUnion, Ducati MV Agusia Milwaukee

Tom Teterycz7774 8 KTM 1190 Niles, IL D-Store Chicago, Dainese, Elements Consu

lting

Thomas Michels2585 8 Buell 1200 Franksville, WI

Robert Pirog136 8 EBR 1190 Westchester, IL Motor Cycle Center, McGaffer’s Saloon, C

hicagoland Toys for Tots, RPMotorsports

Time of Race: Margin of Victory: Winners Avg. Speed ? mph Winners Avg. Lap Time: 0:00:00
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Plate: Rider:Place: Laps: Bike: Home Town:

Amateur SuperTwins

Brian Filipiak3111 8 Ducati 1098 New Lenox, IL Alliance Glazing

Timothy Stewart4212 8 Buell 1125 Munster, IN

John Morrow4373 7 Buell 984 Homer Glen, IL

Nathan Kirklin9964 7 Suzuki 1000 Racine, WI

Leon Winfrey3215 3 Kawasaki 600 Milwaukee, WI L7 Racing, Ferrell Performance, Moto Rid

er, Motovid.com, 86 Racing, Bridgestone, Yoyodyne, Vortex

Time of Race: Margin of Victory: Winners Avg. Speed ? mph Winners Avg. Lap Time: 0:00:00

Plate: Rider:Place: Laps: Bike: Home Town:

Expert Grand Prix Lightweight

Kevin Van Engen61 8 Suzuki 650 Milwaukee, WI The Grip Doctor, Moto-Union, Polar Optic

s, Farrell Performance, EBC Brakes, Motovid.com

Jared Herbig82 8 Suzuki 650 Beloit, WI TSE, Spears Racing, Motorex, Woodcraft,

Gron4, Bridgestone, Team Coming in Hot, Vortex, Shorai, Sidi, Bell Helmets, Factory Effex

Jonathan White3163 8 Suzuki 650 W Chicago, IL CSBRacing, Kacey Enterprises, INC, Woodc

raft, Allor Manufacturing, Vortex, Farrell Performance

Ben Probst8774 8 Suzuki 650 St Louis, MO BP Performance, Dunlop, Silkolene, PitBu

ll, MCRA Racing

Kyle Himes2635 8 Suzuki 650 Green Valley, IL Renthal, Not Racing, K&N, Amsoil, Woodcr

aft, ArmourBodies, TWF Racing, Zero Gravity, Armour Bodies, ACT Racing

Shannon Anderson416 8 Suzuki 650 Madison, WI Farrell Performance, Pirelli

David Shea4267 8 Suzuki 650 Antioch, IL Coming In Hot, Bridgestone, Duo Z, Motor

ex, Ryno Power, Shorai, Sidi, Woodcraft, Vortex

Time of Race: Margin of Victory: Winners Avg. Speed ? mph Winners Avg. Lap Time: 0:00:00

Plate: Rider:Place: Laps: Bike: Home Town:

Amateur Grand Prix Lightweight

W Grant Carruthers4511 8 Troy, IL BP Performance

Jason Knudsen9292 8 Suzuki 650 Cortland, IL

Brian Wand3673 7 Suzuki 650 Dickeyville, WI

Dan Stapleton774 7 Aprilia 250 Nuevo Vallarta, MX Monster Energy, RiderSurance.com, Epic-R

acks.com

Garry Bird725 5 Ducati 1000 Champaign, IL

Time of Race: Margin of Victory: Winners Avg. Speed ? mph Winners Avg. Lap Time: 0:00:00

All Rights Reserved - Copyright Bitgeist.com Generated  9/1/2015   11:47:23 AM

Race 15
8/30/2015 Official Results



Plate: Rider:Place: Laps: Bike: Home Town:

Expert SuperBike Heavyweight

Carl Soltisz6201 8 Yamaha 600 West Bloomfield, MI Michelin, Sportbike Tire Service, Wrecks

N Restoration, NEXX, Trackside Suspension & Engineering, Vortex, Moto-D Racing, Pop Shadow Decals, Galfer, Spy Optics,
ArmourBodies, Go Pro, Sidi, AGV Sport, Moto Nation, Hindle, VP Fuels, Motion Pro

Jeff Holmgren Jr962 8 Yamaha 600 East Troy, WI Moto Rider, Transport Services, Vortex

Jesse Carsner2863 8 Kawasaki 600 Cedar RapidsMarion, Dunlop, Vortex, Reliable Auto Body

David Collins2244 8 Yamaha 600 Fort Atkinson, WI Farrell Performance, Galfer, PitBull

Christopher Quillman3035 8 Kawasaki 600 DelevanKankakee, IL TSE, Vortex, MD Racing, Bliss Machine LT

D, Maxxx Motorsports, Michelin, Pop Shadow Decals

Time of Race: Margin of Victory: Winners Avg. Speed ? mph Winners Avg. Lap Time: 0:00:00

Plate: Rider:Place: Laps: Bike: Home Town:

Amateur SuperBike Heavyweight

Jordan Johnson351 8 Yamaha 600 New Bedford, IL

Joe Donovan6192 8 Honda 600 Hartland, WI DC Vinyl, Precision Wheel Repair, CS Mot

orsports

Matthew Flowers7193 8 Kawasaki 636 Pekin, IL David Riese, Scorpion, Vortex, Hotbodies

Warren Schultz7114 8 Kawasaki 600 Manhattan, IL Allied Synthetics, Insulation Concepts,

D and E Motorsports, Kotz Lubricants

Dan Christopherson7205 8 MV 800 Milwaukee, WI

Dillon Johnson336 8 Yamaha 600 New Bedford, IL

Joseph Ortman7757 8 Kawasaki 600 Pingree Grove, IL Team Squid Racing, God, Pirelli, Vortex,

Silkolene

Theodore Honan278 5 KTM 300 Manhattan, KS Motorcycle Supply, Bell Helmets, Bel Ray

, ASI, Bridgestone

Jason Kehoe319 3 Suzuki 600 Streamwood, IL Chicago Performance, Pop Shadow Decals

Time of Race: Margin of Victory: Winners Avg. Speed ? mph Winners Avg. Lap Time: 0:00:00

All Rights Reserved - Copyright Bitgeist.com Generated  9/1/2015   11:47:23 AM

Race 16

Plate: Rider:Place: Laps: Bike: Home Town:

Expert Formula 40 Lightweight

Michael Jensen531 8 Suzuki 650 Lockport, IL Motorcycles for Christ, EBC, Vortex, VP

Fuels

Andrew Lynch512 8 Suzuki 650 Madison, WI Bridgestone, Premier Powersports

Shannon Anderson413 8 Suzuki 650 Madison, WI Farrell Performance, Pirelli

A David Rhodes974 8 Yamaha 250 Waterloo, IL Donelson Cycles
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Thomas Michels2585 8 Buell 1200 Franksville, WI

Robbert Punzel1006 7 Suzuki 650 Janesville, WI Sears Homnetown Beloit

Time of Race: Margin of Victory: Winners Avg. Speed ? mph Winners Avg. Lap Time: 0:00:00

Plate: Rider:Place: Laps: Bike: Home Town:

Amateur Formula 40 Lightweight

W Grant Carruthers4511 8 Troy, IL BP Performance

John Morrow4372 8 Buell 984 Homer Glen, IL

Dan Stapleton773 8 Aprilia 250 Nuevo Vallarta, MX Monster Energy, RiderSurance.com, Epic-R

acks.com

Anthony  Lambert684 7 KTM 373 Zion, IL

Michael Lamb4205 7 Suzuki 650 Des Moines, IA

Time of Race: Margin of Victory: Winners Avg. Speed ? mph Winners Avg. Lap Time: 0:00:00

All Rights Reserved - Copyright Bitgeist.com Generated  9/1/2015   11:47:23 AM

Race 17

Plate: Rider:Place: Laps: Bike: Home Town:

Expert Grand Prix Unlimited

Tom Girard161 8 Kawasaki 1000 Nashotah, WI Farrell Performance, Nashotah Garage, Pi

relli, EBC Brakes, Silkolene, Hotbodies, Vortex, VP Fuels, Hindle

Stefan Dolipski192 8 BMW 1000 Streamwood, IL PopShadow Decals, Kasto Inc, Chris Quill

man, VP Fuels, Carl Szoltiz, Team Squid, Chicago Performance, BMW Moto, Pirelli, TSE, Rubber Soul Motorsports, Trackside
Suspension Engineering, Penski, Alpha Racing, Cycle Gear

Drew Jankord173 8 Kawasaki 1000 Manhattan, KS Motorcycle Supply, Bel-Ray, Scorpion, Pi

relli, K-Tech, Woodcraft, Motion Pro, VP Fuels, Velocity Calibrations, Vortex, Hotbodies, Alpinestars, Farrell Performance,
Ninja300.com, ASI, EBC Brakes

Omid Namdari664 8 Kawasaki 1000 Aurora, IL Farrell Performance, Motovid.com, Pirell

i

Todd Carlson1885 8 Kawasaki 1000 New Glarus, WI MadisonSBK.com, Mad Wraps LLC, Trackside

Suspension & Engineering, Pirelli

John Erdmann846 8 KTM 1190 Milwaukee, WI SoutheastSales.com, Dunlop, KTM, TSE, WP

, Alpinestars, Shoei

Timothy Poell117 8 BMW 1000 Riverside, IL

Time of Race: Margin of Victory: Winners Avg. Speed ? mph Winners Avg. Lap Time: 0:00:00
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Plate: Rider:Place: Laps: Bike: Home Town:

Amateur Grand Prix Unlimited

Tyler Hubb1511 8 Yamaha 1000 South Beloit, IL Bridgestone, Vortex

Christopher Naviaux4712 8 Yamaha 1000 Indianapolis, IN

Jacob Cavka4353 8 Lake in the Hills, IL

Brian Filipiak3114 8 Ducati 1098 New Lenox, IL Alliance Glazing

Chris Sopiarz6345 8 BMW 1000 Hickory Hills, IL

Victor Baranovici1616 8 BMW 1000 Wheeling, IL

Josiah Burke3097 8 Kawasaki 1000 Madison, WI Stitch Clothing Co, Vortex, Scorpion Exo

, M4 Performance Exhaust, Sharkskinz, Shorai, Replay XD, Amsoil, Spy Optics, Allen Sports USA, Comet Racing Leathers

Marcus Taite1028 7 Honda 1000 Bellwood, IL

Time of Race: Margin of Victory: Winners Avg. Speed ? mph Winners Avg. Lap Time: 0:00:00
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